
Atlantis

Mezzes

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

HUMUS  
Mashed chickpeas, tahini, and garlic.

BABAGANUSH  
Roasted eggplant puree with tahini and garlic.

EGGPLANT & SAUCE  
 Fried Eggplant and vegetables with fresh

tomato.

 TINOS ARTICHOKE
Mashed artichokes with, Greek yogurt, sun dried

tomatoes, parsley, garlic and Feta

CARROT TARATOR   
Sautéed carrots with walnuts in garlic yogurt.

  TZATZIKI  
Greek yogurt with cucumbers and garlic.

 LABNEH & BEETS   
Labneh with walnut and garlic, topped with

beets. 

 FETA PLATE 
Feta slices with walnuts and dried apricots.

 MIXED PICKLES

DOLMA
Stuffed grape leaves with rice

MIXED MEZZE PLATTER  

 3 Mezzes of your choice 
(Hummus - Babaganush - Carrot Tarator -

Eggplant Sauce - Labneh & Beets-Tzatziki-Tinos
Artichoke)

 
 

GRILLED OCTOPUS  
Grilled octopus legs, seasoned and tossed 

with sauteed vegetables.

 GRILLED CALAMARI  
Grilled whole squids, tossed with garlic olive

oil.

SYMI SHRIMP  
Simiako Garidaki - Sauteed Shrimps

with garlic lemon and feta

FRIED CALAMARI   

 GRILLED HALLOUMI 
Slices of Grilled Cyprus Halloumi Cheese with

olive oil and seasoning.

 SIGARA BOREK  
Phyllo dough feta rolls 

 

 FALAFEL   
Fried falafel balls + hummus.

 ZUCCHINI PANCAKE   
 Zucchini, flour, scallions, parsley, dill and

eggs.
 

 ISTAVRIT 
Small Mediterranean horse mackerels

(w/ bones and head)

$9

$9

$9

$9

$7

$8

$9

$23

$24

$21

$15

$14

$13

$12

$14

$9

Cold Hot

$29

$10

$16

$9



Salads

LENTIL SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP WITH VEGETABLES

Soups

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Atlantis

SHEPHERD SALAD  
Chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions,

scallions, and parsley & Atlantis Dressing.
 

 GREEK SALAD 
Chopped romaine lettuce, tomatoes,

cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers, olives
+ feta cheese & Atlantis Dressing. 

 

 CAESAR SALAD  
Lettuce, croutons, caesar dressing, and

parmesan cheese.

 SALAD PROTEINS:

CHICKEN - GREEK GYRO - FALAFEL

SALMON

SHRIMP - BEEF

FETA CHEESE

$16

$16

$13

$8

$12

$10

$6

$6

$3



Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

MAIN

From the Grill Sea Food

Atlantis
Sides

 CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB  
Soft Breast -  with rice, grilled vegetables,

and tzatziki. 

 CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER  
Broiled breast slices with rice, grilled

vegetables, and tzatziki. 

 CHICKEN CASSEROLE   
Sauteed Chicken breast in creamy garlic

sauce with vegetables and rice.

GREEK GYRO PLATTER
Grilled gyro slices with rice, grilled

vegetables, and tzatziki. 

 BALKAN KOFTEH   
Grilled meatballs with Greek Fries+Grilled

Vegetables and  tzatziki
 ( 70%Beef, 30%Lamb) 

 BEEF SHISH KEBAB  
Marinated, Skewered  short ribs cubes, rice,

grilled vegetables, and tzatziki.

 LAMB SHISH KEBAB  
Marinated, skewered lamb cubes with rice,

grilled vegetables, and tzatziki.

 LAMB STEW 
Sauteed lamb cubes with vegetables with

rice and tzatziki.

 MANTI   
Beef Ravioli with garlic yogurt and Anatolian

Red Sauce.

 GRILLED VEGGIE PLATTER   
With a side of rice, falafel, hummus, and

tzatziki.

 FALAFEL PLATTER  
With a side of rice, grilled vegetables,

hummus, and tzatziki.

 MIXED GRILL   
Beef Shish, Chicken Shish, Grilled Shrimp
with grilled vegetables, rice and tzatziki.

(Good for two) 

$24

$24

$24

$24

$25

$30

$35

$32

$24

$24

$24

SALMON   
Grilled Salmon with house salad and rice.

 BRANZINO 
Fillet - Grilled Greek Branzino with house

salad and rice.

 GRILLED SHRIMP  
Extra Colossal Grilled Shrimps, side of rice,

and grilled vegetables.

 SHRIMP SAGANAKI  
Sauteed shrimps with ouzo, bell peppers,

fresh tomatoes, and feta, a side of rice.

 RED SNAPPER   
Fillet- Grilled  Red Snapper with house

salad and rice.

$29

$33

$29

$36

$29

RICE 

 FRIES 

 GREEK FRIES 

 CUCUMBERS & CARROTS 

 GRILLED VEGETABLES

 CHICKEN NUGGETS W FRIES 

 CHICKEN WINGS 

$4

$5

$8

$5

$6

$9

$12

$56



Desserts

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Beverages

Atlantis

 WALNUT BAKLAVA  

 PISTACHIO BAKLAVA 

TORTUFO

 
 

$9

$9

SODA  
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange,

Ginger Ale, Club Soda

FRESH LEMONADE

  WATER   
 L  

 PELLEGRINO 
 L  

  ICED TEA  

  HOT BEVERAGES   
Black Tea, Herbal Tea, Coffee, Greek

Coffee

 

$3

$6

$4

$7

$3

$7$10


